
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2-6

2310

池田

札内南

石井　陽葵　 上更別

士幌 棄権

組順位

1-1

庄司　紬　　 豊頃 3-1

選手名 所　属

今野　愛茉　 札内南

石橋　千咲　 清川

神田　陽菜　

1-3

札内南 3-5

大正 1-4

中札内

大正宮浦　有梛　

芽室

芽室西

2-2

2-1

1-2

2-3

2-5

2-4

1-5

56.83 3.77

57.37 4.31

59.58 6.52

3 黒

8.15

10.90

3 黒 61.21
63.96
73.10 20.04

4 緑

2 赤

5 青

2 赤

2 赤

3 黒

56.665 青

1.00

54.27 1.21

5 青

56.98 3.92

2.82

1 白 56.91 3.85

55.88

4 緑

4 緑

3.60

1 白

1 白

6 黄

記録

53.06

色

6 黄

53.53

54.06

タイム差 備考

0.84

0.47

0.00

56.51 3.45

53.906 黄

棄権小山　佳澄　

2026/1/18 9:17

2322

2318

2323

古川　明日雫 札内南

中札内

佐藤　果穂　

道下　心春　

神谷　きづく

長岡　帆乃花 豊成

門馬　麗佳　

川岸　白果　

順位 No.

3年女子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/18

2309

2311

2308

2314

2315

2306

2302

啓北

小山　珠妃　

3-2

北野　葵結　

渡部　ひかる

中札内

3-3

3-4毛利　美南　2317

2305

2319

2304

2303

2307

2301

順　位　表

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


