

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

3年女子500m

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	2306	今野 愛茉	札内南	1-1	6 黄	53.06	0.00	
2	2315	庄司 紬	豊頃	3-1	6 黄	53.53	0.47	
3	2308	宮浦 有椰	大正	2-1	6 黄	53.90	0.84	
4	2309	古川 明日彗	札内南	2-2	4 緑	54.06	1.00	
5	2314	神谷 きづく	啓北	3-2	4 緑	54.27	1.21	
6	2311	道下 心春	芽室西	1-2	1 白	55.88	2.82	
7	2310	渡部 ひかる	芽室	3-3	1 白	56.51	3.45	
8	2317	毛利 美南	中札内	3-4	5 青	56.66	3.60	
9	2305	北野 葵結	札内南	3-5	2 赤	56.83	3.77	
10	2319	小山 珠妃	中札内	2-3	1 白	56.91	3.85	
11	2303	長岡 帆乃花	豊成	1-3	2 赤	56.98	3.92	
12	2307	川岸 白果	大正	1-4	5 青	57.37	4.31	
13	2301	石井 陽葵	上更別	2-4	5 青	59.58	6.52	
14	2323	石橋 千咲	清川	2-5	3 黒	61.21	8.15	
15	2304	神田 陽菜	札内南	1-5	3 黒	63.96	10.90	
16	2302	門馬 麗佳	池田	2-6	2 赤	73.10	20.04	
	2322	佐藤 果穂	士幌	棄権	3 黒			
	2318	小山 佳澄	中札内	棄権	4 緑			

2026/1/18 9:17

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫